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B1328064 SCRNENCL 21,833 12/01/2013

B1327957 SWIM POOL 30,100 11/01/2013

E16088 ELEC OTHER 1,500 11/01/2005

M10700 MECH OTHER 0 11/01/2005

P10290 OTHER 0 11/01/2005

C16245 CO ISSUED 520,840 10/01/2005

2007HX Base Yr

85745 BOSTICK WOOD DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 4,392 107.9232 142.46 625,684 2006 2006 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2007 Heated Area: 3770

BAS 3,206 100 2006 3,206 415,622

FGR 787 55 2006 433 56,133

FOP 68 30 2006 20 2,593

FSP 366 40 2006 146 18,927

FST 42 55 2006 23 2,982

FUS 564 100 2006 564 73,116

5,033 4,392 569,372

FSP=[YR=2006] W42 BAS=[YR=2006] W9 S53 E16 N3 FOP=[YR=2006]
E9 N4 W1 N4 W8 S8$ N8 E8 S4 E9 S7 FGR=[YR=2006] S14 E14 S19
E23 N21 FST=[YR=2006] N3 W14 S3 E14$ W14 N12 W23$ E23 S9 E14
N43  L6 U6  N7  U6 L6  W7  D9 L9   L3 U3  W5  D3 L3  S4 W16
N3  L6 U6  N4$ S4  D6 R6  S3 E16 N4  R3 U3  E5  D3 R3  R9 U9
$ PTR=N15 FUS=[YR=2006] N2 W2 N19  U9 R9  E6 S4 E6 S9 E2 S15
W16 S2 W5$ S15$.
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 89 1,780

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,393.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2006 2006 3 86 11,980

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 20.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2006 2006 3 86 172

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 3 1 3.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2006 2006 3 86 17

5 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 420.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2013 2013 3 68 24,276

6 0910 SCRN RM L 0 100 0 0 966.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2013 2013 3 55 7,970

7 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 546.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2013 2013 3 93 5,078

8 0877 JACUZZI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2013 2013 3 55 550

51,823

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


